
 
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, HEEP: RANIPUR, HARIDWAR 

 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 
 

Offers in two-part bids i.e. (i) Techno-Commercial Offer and (ii) Price Bid, against subject e-tender – Open 

Tender Enquiry “BHEL/HEEP/WCS/6370/202304041 Dt. 16.01.2024” are invited for the under-mentioned 

work at BHEL, HEEP, Haridwar as per detailed scope defined in above referred tender by the undersigned on the 

behalf of BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED hereafter referred as BHEL as per the tender 

document.  
 

NIT No & Date  BHEL/HEEP/WCS/6370/202304041 Dt. 16.01.2024 

Tender Type OPEN TENDER (Two Part) 

GEPNIC TENDER ID  

Name of Work  Selection of Solar Project Developer for Setting up of Grid 

Connected Solar Photo Voltaic (PV) Project of 5.0MW capacity 

under BOOM mode at Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Ranipur, 

Haridwar. 

Period of Work  25 Years 

Amount of Earnest 

Money Required  

Rs. 30,00,000/- 

Mode for Submission of 

Offer 

 

No physical submission of tender. Tender only to be submitted 

electronically by logging to BHEL e-Procurement portal 

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/ 

Corrigendum/Addendum All corrigendum/addendum in subject NIT shall be updated on BHEL e-

Procurement portal https://eprocurebhel.co.in/. Bidders are requested 

to visit above portals/website on regular intervals to keep abreast with 

latest updates. 

Last date and Time of 

Receipt of Tender  

06.02.2024 upto 13:00 HRS 

Date & Time of Techno-

Commercial  Bid 

Opening 

06.02.2024 upto 14:00 HRS 

 

Contact details for 

queries related to tender 

 

Ajay Kumar, Dy. Manager(WEX-WCS)  

Email: kumar-a@bhel.in 

Phone: +91-1334-281932; Fax: +91-1334-226460 

Address: WEX-WCS, ADM-4, BHEL (HEEP), Haridwar-249403  

 

 

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/


INSTRUCTIONS TO THE TENDERER 

 

Tender without EMD will be summarily rejected and the Technical bid & price bid shall not be considered. 

(Note: There is no provision of EMD waiver for MSE suppliers and EMD amount as shown above must be 

paid.) 

▪ Mode of Payment of EMD: EMD to be submitted as per GTC. 

 

▪ For Electronic Fund Transfer, BHEL account details are as below: 

NAME: BHEL HEEP COLLECTION A/C  

ADDRESS: RANIPUR, HARIDWAR  

ACCOUNT NO.: 10667995458  

IFSC CODE: SBIN0000586  

 

▪ In case of e-Tender, no paper bids shall be accepted, therefore, the scanned copy of the Banker’s cheque/ Pay 

order/ DD/ FDR/ Bank Guarantee/ details of payment made through EFT should be uploaded in the e-

Procurement portal and hardcopies of original EMD (i.e. Banker’s cheque/ Pay order/ DD/ FDR/Bank 

Guarantee) should be posted/couriered/given in person in a sealed cover super scribing “Name of Work”, 

“Enquiry number & date” before tender opening and same should reach to BHEL, HEEP, Haridwar before the 

due date and time of bid of submission. 

 

▪ In case of Post/Courier, it should be addressed to The Dy. Manager/ WEX- WCS, ADM-4, BHEL, HEEP, 

Haridwar-249403.  

 

 

▪ BHEL reserves the right to cancel/extend the Tender without assigning any reason thereof. 
 

 

 

                           

                                 (Ajay Kumar) 

                                                                                                                Dy. Manager 

 


